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UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2008 

 
(Rs. in Lakhs)   

Sl 
N
o 

Particulars 

Three 
months 
ended 

30.06.2008 

Corresponding 
three months in 

the previous 
year 30.06.2007  

Previous 
Accounting 

Year 
31.03.2008 
(Audited) 

1 Net Sales/Income from operations 3568.63 1959.74 11752.90
2 Other Income 51.84 40.34 232.05
3 Total Income (1+2) 3620.47 2000.08 11984.95
4 Expenditure  
 a) Increase / Decrease in stock in trade & WIP -21.13 -33.43 -179.75
 b) Consumption of raw materials 2704.43 1310.74 8349.53
 c) Employees cost 185.15 129.89 690.54
 d) Depreciation 94.94 114.43 477.67
 e) Other expenditure 120.65 135.18 685.95
 f)  Total 3084.04 1656.81 10023.94
5 Interest 31.97 46.55 163.63
6 Exceptional Items --- --- ----
7 Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities 

before tax  (3) – (4+5+6) 
504.46 296.72 1797.38

8 Provision for taxation 
               - Current 
               - Fringe Benefit tax 
               - Deferred tax  

184.00
0.90

-13.75

 
90.23 

0.35 
13.22 

579.95
4.10

45.70
9 Net Profit (+)/Net Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities 

after tax (7-8) 
333.31 192.92 1167.63

10 Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses Rs.___) --- ---- -----
11 Net Profit(+) / Loss(-) for the period (9+10) 333.31 192.92 1167.63
12 Paid up Equity Share capital (Face value Rs.10/-) 245.80 245.80 245.80
13 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves 

(As per balance sheet of previous accounting year) 
 
 4030.67

14 Earnings Per Share (EPS) 
a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items 
b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items 

13.56

13.56

7.85 
 

7.85 

47.50
 

47.50
15 Public shareholding 

- Number of  shares 
- Percentage of shareholding 

19,47,956
79.25

 
19,47,956 

79.25 
19,47,956

79.25
   
a) The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the  
      Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 21st July 2008. The Statutory auditors have carried  
      out the limited review of the above results. 
  
b) No. of investor complaints : 

Pending at the beginning of the quarter  - Nil   
Received and disposed off during the quarter  - 1 
Pending at the end of the quarter   - Nil 

 
c) Consolidated Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2008 (including that of the subsidiary M/s.Harshni Textiles 

Limited)  – Net Sales Rs.4849.24 lakhs, Net Profit after tax Rs.240.18 lakhs and EPS Rs.9.77     
 
d) Previous year / quarter figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary. 
 

                                                               By order of the Board 
 
 
 
Coimbatore           NETHRA J S KUMAR  
21.07.2008                                            WHOLETIME DIRECTOR 
 


