LAKSHMI ELECTRICAL CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

Regd.Office: 34-A, Kamaraj Road, COIMBATORE - 641 018

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2008

(Rs. in Lakhs)

		Three	Corresponding	Previous
SI		months	three months in	Accounting
N	Particulars	ended	the previous	Year
0		30.06.2008	year 30.06.2007	31.03.2008
				(Audited)
1	Net Sales/Income from operations	3568.63	1959.74	11752.90
2	Other Income	51.84	40.34	232.05
3	Total Income (1+2)	3620.47	2000.08	11984.95
4	Expenditure			
	a) Increase / Decrease in stock in trade & WIP	-21.13	-33.43	-179.75
	b) Consumption of raw materials	2704.43	1310.74	8349.53
	c) Employees cost	185.15	129.89	690.54
	d) Depreciation	94.94	114.43	477.67
	e) Other expenditure	120.65	135.18	685.95
	f) Total	3084.04	1656.81	10023.94
5	Interest	31.97	46.55	163.63
6	Exceptional Items			
7	Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities	504.46	296.72	1797.38
	before tax (3) – (4+5+6)			
8	Provision for taxation			
	- Current	184.00	90.23	579.95
	 Fringe Benefit tax 	0.90	0.35	4.10
	- Deferred tax	-13.75	13.22	45.70
9	Net Profit (+)/Net Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities	333.31	192.92	1167.63
	after tax (7-8)			
10	Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses Rs)			
11	Net Profit(+) / Loss(-) for the period (9+10)	333.31	192.92	1167.63
12	Paid up Equity Share capital (Face value Rs.10/-)	245.80	245.80	245.80
13	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			4030.67
	(As per balance sheet of previous accounting year)			
14	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	13.56	7.85	47.50
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items			
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	13.56	7.85	47.50
15	Public shareholding			
	- Number of shares	19,47,956	19,47,956	19,47,956
	- Percentage of shareholding	79.25	79.25	79.25

a) The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 21st July 2008. The Statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the above results.

b) No. of investor complaints :

Pending at the beginning of the quarter - Nil
Received and disposed off during the quarter - 1
Pending at the end of the quarter - Nil

- c) Consolidated Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2008 (including that of the subsidiary M/s.Harshni Textiles Limited) Net Sales Rs.4849.24 lakhs, Net Profit after tax Rs.240.18 lakhs and EPS Rs.9.77
- d) Previous year / quarter figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

By order of the Board